ESTREMI
ATTO

1173/2019

1713/2019

2222/2019

2223/2019

275/2020

282/2020

11569/2020

400/2021

1412/2021

15618/2021

2036/2021

2040/2021

2041/2021

TABELLA CONSULENTI E COLLABORATORI

TIPO
INCARICO

DPO

TUTOR
SPORTIVO

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

ASSISTENZA

MEDICO
COMPETENTE

RSPP

ASSISTENZA

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

SOGGETTO

IDNET

DI PAOLA
ROSARIO

PETRONIO
CARMELO

TOSCANO
GRAZIA
MARIA

PESCE

C3P srl

TRE
ENGINEERIN
Gs.rl

PESCE

GRECO
MARCO

PULEO
PIETRO

REDI MARIA
ALESSANDRA

TROVATO
MARIA

TROVATO
MARIA

OGGETTO

PROTEZIONE
DATI PRIVACY

TUTOR
SPORTIVO
PON CLASSI
IN
MOVIMENTO

ESPERTO PON
NICOLINO
ALLA
SCOPERTA
DELLE
TRADIZIONI

ESPERTO PON
NICOLINO
ALLA
SCOPERTA DI
ADRANO

ASSISTENZA
INFORMATICA

SORVEGLIAN
ZA SANITARIA

RESPONSABIL
E SICUREZZA

ASSISTENZA
INFORMATICA

ESPERTO PON
PENSIERO
COMPUTAZIO
NALE

ESPERTO PON
NICOLINO
ALLA
SCOPERTA DI
ADRANO

ESPERTO PON
IMPARO A
IMPARARE

ESPERTO PON
INFANZIA

ESPERTO PON
INFANZIA

DURATA

1 ANNO

60 ORE

30 ORE

30 ORE

1 ANNO

1 ANNO

1 ANNO

1 ANNO

30 ORE

18 ORE

30 ORE

30 ORE

30 ORE

COMPENSO

495 €
IVA esente

1.800 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

990 € + IVA

1.375 € esente
da IVA

1.500 € cassa e
IVA incluse

990 € + IVA

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

1.260 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO



2043/2021

2044/2021

2050/2021

20563/2021

2067/2021

2068/2021

2090/2021

2221/2021

2744/2021

2822/2021

3169/2021

3173/2021

3185

156/2022

792/2022

816/2022

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

MEDICO
COMPETENTE

RSPP

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

ASSISTENZA

PROGETTISTA

ASSISTENZA

SCARVAGLIER
I AGATA

VALASTRO
SERENA

CURRAO
FLORIANA

CALA LEDA
MARY CATY

MINISSALE
MARTINA

MINISSALE
MARTINA

DI MARCO
SALVATORE
MARCO

MANNINO
VINCENZO

C3P srl

TRE
ENGINEERIN
Gs.rl

BRUNO
DANIEE

TROVATO
MARIA

SICURELLA
ELEONORA

ARGO
SOFTWARE

ING.
GABRIELE
CUTRONA

PESCE

ESPERTO PON
INFANZIA

ESPERTO PON
INGLESE

ESPERTO PON
INGLESE

ESPERTO PON
INFANZIA

ESPERTO PON
IMPARO A
IMPARARE

ESPERTO PON
IMPARO A
IMPARARE

ESPERTO PON
SCACCHI

ESPERTO PON
CHIMICA

SORVEGLIAN
ZA SANITARIA

RESPONSABIL
E SICUREZZA

ESPERTO PON
R...ESTATE A
SCUOLA

ESPERTO PON
“R...ESTATE A
SCUOLA”

ESPERTO PON
CONSOLIDIA
MO E
SPERIMENTIA
MO

ASSISTENZA
SOFTWARE

PROGETTISTA
POR SICILIA
10.7.1

ASSISTENZA
INFORMATICA

30 ORE

30 ORE

30 ORE

30 ORE

30 ORE

30 ORE

30 ORE

30 ORE

1 ANNO

1 ANNO

30 ORE

30 ORE

30 ORE

1 ANNO

DURATA
PROGETTO

1 ANNO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

1.419 € non
soggetti ad IVA

1.500 € cassa e
IVA incluse

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.100 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

2.541 € + IVA

2.625 € +
CASSA EIVA

990 € + IVA



1047/2022

1273/2022

2419/2022

2420/2022

2423/2022

2445/2022

2866/2022

SPORTELLO

AUTISMO

PSICOLOGO

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

ESPERTO PON

PROGETTISTA
PON

RSPP

PSYCHE

D.SSA
BAUSANO
CHIARA

SICURELLA
ELEONORA

SICURELLA
ELEONORA

PAPPALARDO
ANNA MARIA
NUNZIA

LOMBARDO
GIUSEPPE

TRE
ENGINEERIN
Gs.rl

SPORTELLO
AUTISMO

ASSISTENZA
PSICOLOGICA

ESPERTO PON
INCLUSIONE 2

ESPERTO PON
INCLUSIONE 2

ESPERTO PON
INCLUSIONE 2

PROGETTISTA
PON
EDUGREEN

RESPONSABIL
E SICUREZZA

51 ORE

38 ORE

60 ORE

60 ORE

60 ORE

6 MESI

1 ANNO

2.102,73 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

1.566,74 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

4.200 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

4.200 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

4.200 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

1.250 €
OMNICOMP
RENSIVO

1.500 € cassa e
IVA incluse



